
International Grand Prix
Rimavská Sobota

06.05.2023 MU12-32 

STEFAN

Tatami: 5, Competitors: 26 

10 - 00 [0:23] 

Results

Pos

5

7
STEFAN

MLADENOV

V38

Name

ANDRIĆ

FAJKA

10 - 00 [0:51]

BOLFUN
01 - 00s1 [2:00]

FAJKA

MLADENOV
01 - 00s1 [2:00] 00 - 10s1 [1:32] 

01 - 00s1 [2:00]

BOLFUN 

10 - 00 [2:11]

7 Nemanja ĐUKIĆ
CRO/Slavonac 

1 David BOLFUN
MDA/Oleg Cretul School 

2 Nikolai KRACHUNOV
BUL/ILINDEN-SOFIA 

3 Maxim MATÚŠ
SVK/1. JC Pezinok 

3 Mihajlo ANDRIĆ
SRB/Novosadski judo klub 

5 FILIP MLADENOV
BUL/ILINDEN-SOFIA 
Jan GENIBOR
POL/MOSiR Bochnia 
Gábor FAJKA
HUN/RHDSE 

29

BIRO Radovan

STEFAN DANU
SVK/JK Pozemné stavby BA 

MDA/Oleg Cretul School 

FAJKA Gábor
HUN/RHDSE 

33

39

41

MATÚŠ Maxim
SVK/1. JC Pezinok 

HARMAN Antal
HUN/Debrecen 

34

ANDRIES

GENIBOR

ĐUKIĆ

GENIBOR
10 - 00 [0:15] 

GENIBOR Jan

00s1 - 01 [2:00] 

ĐUKIĆ Nemanja
CRO/Slavonac 

35

40

42
PORUBSKY Viliam
SVK/JC Bardejov 

36

V37

MLADENOV FILIP

1

STEFAN DANU
MDA/Oleg Cretul School 

2

ANDRIĆ Mihajlo

BIRO Radovan
SRB/Novosadski judo klub 

SVK/JK Pozemné stavby BA 

17

30
MLADENOV FILIP
BUL/ILINDEN-SOFIA 

31

SCHWARTZ MATIAS

ANDRIES Leonard
SVK/KODOKAN JUDO PK 

MDA/Oleg Cretul School 

32

GENIBOR Jan

ŠTEFANKA Jakub
POL/MOSiR Bochnia 

SVK/JC AŠK Slávia TT 

00 - 10 [1:11] 

- [] 

00s2 - 01s1 {3:00] 

00 - 10 [0:08] 

00s3 - 10 [0:07] 

11 - 00s1 [1:26] 

00 - 10 [545:58] 

00 - 10 [0:37] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

17

9

25

- [] 

ANDRIĆ

FAJKA

01 - 11 [2:35] 

3

BOSMAN Alex

FAJKA Gábor
SVK/TJ MLADOSŤ RELAX 

HUN/RHDSE 

4

HORVÁT LUKÁŠ

DRAŠNER Michal 
SVK/ŠK DUKLA BB 

CZE/SKPJ Nový Bydžov 

18

5

21

13

29

00 - 01 [2:06] 

DRAŠNER

25

BOLFUN

10 - 00 [0:41] 

BOLFUN

HARMAN
10s2 - 00s1 [1:25]

5

BOLFUN David
MDA/Oleg Cretul School 

6

MLADENOV FILIP

ROŠKO Matúš
BUL/ILINDEN-SOFIA 

SVK/ŠK Zemplín MI 

19

3

19

11

27

- [] 

MLADENOV

HARMAN

10 - 00 [0:15] 

7

HARMAN Antal
HUN/Debrecen 

8

WÓJCIK Grzegorz

PAVELKA Šimon
POL/MOSiR Bochnia 

SVK/AC UNIZA ŽILINA 

20

7

23

15

31

- [] 

WÓJCIK

26

10 - 00 [0:23] 

37

ANDRIĆ
10 - 00 [0:54]

00s1 - 11 [1:28] 

ANDRIES

00 - 10 [0:09] 

KRACHUNOV

ĐUKIĆ
00s1 - 11 [1:07]

MATÚŠ
10s1 - 00s1 [1:48]

9

ANDRIES Leonard
MDA/Oleg Cretul School 

10

SCHWARTZ MATIAS

KRACHUNOV Nikolai
SVK/KODOKAN JUDO PK 

BUL/ILINDEN-SOFIA 

21

2

18

10

26

- [] 

KRACHUNOV

TARFA

00s1 - 10 [0:53] 

11

TARFA Adam

MORONGA Michal
SVK/AC UNIZA ŽILINA 

CZE/SKP Náchod 

12

LIPTÁK Richard

ĐUKIĆ Nemanja
SVK/Lokomotiva RS 

CRO/Slavonac 

22

6

22

14

30

10 - 00 [2:00] 

ĐUKIĆ

27

ŠTEFANKA

00 - 10 [3:00] 

MATÚŠ

PORUBSKY
10 - 00 [0:08]

13

ŠTEFANKA Jakub
SVK/JC AŠK Slávia TT 

14

GENIBOR Jan

MATÚŠ Maxim
POL/MOSiR Bochnia 

SVK/1. JC Pezinok 

23

4

20

12

28

- [] 

MATÚŠ

PORUBSKY

01 - 00 [3:00] 

15

PORUBSKY Viliam
SVK/JC Bardejov 

16

BOLDIZSÁR GÁBOR

CHEPTENE Mihail
HUN/Leányvári SE 

MDA/Oleg Cretul School 

24

8

24

16

32

- [] 

BOLDIZSÁR

28

00s3 - 10 [1:25] 

38

KRACHUNOV
01s2 - 00s1 [2:00]

00s1 - 10 [2:00] 

43

BOLFUN David

00s1 - 00 [4:00]

A 

David 

B 

C 
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R
ep
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MATÚŠ 
Maxim 

ANDRIĆ 
Mihajlo 

S.
Fu
ks
 

MDA/Oleg Cretul School 

BUL/ILINDEN-SOFIA 
KRACHUNOV Nikolai

BUL/ILINDEN-SOFIA 

POL/MOSiR Bochnia 

ANDRIĆ Mihajlo
SRB/Novosadski judo klub 

A 

B 

C 

D 


